Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 22.11.2016:

- To motivate the students a drama titled "Aste Ladies" was performed by Asansol Repertory Theatre in collaboration with Department of English, B. C. College.
- 2. IQAC request to the Hon'ble Principal to discuss the matter in the Governing Body.

Sudeelina Baneyie

Prof. Sudeshna Banerjee Coordinator, IQAC Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal Bidhan Chandra College Asansol-4

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 23.12.2016:

- 1. The process of beautification in the college premises has been initiated properly.
- 2. Final bills have been sent.

Sudeelma Banerjee

Coordinator, IQAC

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay

Principal

Bidhan Chandra College

Asansol-4

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 10.01.2017:

- 1. Process of implementation of some suggestions of NAAC Peer team has been started.
- 2. IQAC has already pursued the matter.
- 3. Governing Body approved the policies on its meeting held on 25.01.2017.
- 4. IQAC tries to organize such a workshop as soon as possible.

Sudeshua Banerjee

Coordinates IOAC

Coordinator, IQAC

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhya Principal Bidhan Chandra College Asansol-4

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 04.03.2017:

- College has started different activities to improve its performance in next cycle.
- As per suggestion of IQAC, Governing Body has taken initiative for creation of new posts in different subjects as per the decision of the Governing Body meeting held on 14.03.2017.
- 3. Governing Body has taken initiative for creation of new class rooms as per the decision of the Governing Body meeting held on 14.03.2017.
- The college has not started any short term course yet it is under the active consideration of Governing Body as per the decision of its meeting held on 14.03.2017.
- 5. Decision of the Governing Body has been conveyed to different departments for its feedback and proposal.

Sudeshua Baneyer

Prof. Sudeshna Banerjee Coordinator, IQAC

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal

Bidhan Chandra College Asansol-4

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 22.03.2017:

- 1. College has received fund from Government of West Bengal for purchasing books and equipment. As per the recommendations of IQAC, Principal formed a five member committee for such purchase and seeks requisition from various departments through Library Committee (GB Meeting on 03.04.2017).
- 2. IQAC requests the Sports Committee to take necessary actions in this regard.

Sudelhua Baneyie

Prof. Sudeshna Banerjee Coordinator, IQAC Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal Bidhan Chandra College

Asansol-4

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 21.04.2017:

1. Admission process completed successfully.

Sudeshua Banerjee

Coordinator, IQAC

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay Principal Bidhan Chandra College Asansol-4

Action Taken Report to the IQAC meeting held on 03.06.2017:

- 1. Governing Body accepts the resignation letter of Prof. Sudeshna Banerjee from Coordinators of IQAC and Prof Sreemanta Sarkar will take the charge of Coordinator from 01.08.2017 (GB Meeting on 08.07.2017). Governing Body also approves the new IQAC committee as per NAAC guideline.
- 2. College authority processed the matter.
- 3. Governing Body took the appropriate steps.
- 4. Feedback process was completed.
- 5. Proposal of Research Committee along with the list of members was approved by Governing Body vide its meeting dated 08/07/2017.

Sudeshua Banerjee Prof. Sudeshna Banerjee

Coordinator, IQAC

Dr. Falguni Mukhopadhyay

Principal

Bidhan Chandra College

Asansol-4